
Baptism Is a  

Beginning 
 

An exciting Baptismal Preparation Program is  

happening here at the Catholic Parishes of  

Millbury.  Parents are encouraged to notify the 

Church staff of their intent to have their child 

baptized well in advance of the birth of their 

child.  This will allow more time to complete the 

Baptismal Preparation Program, and then choose 

the date and time of their child’s Baptism.  

 

Preparation Sessions will be held on Sundays beginning at 10:00 AM in St. Brigid Hall and  

conclude with Mass at 11:00 AM.  The upcoming dates for these sessions are: 

 

Baptisms will be held once a month, on Saturdays and Sundays.  Saturday Baptisms will be held at 

12 Noon and Sunday Baptisms will be at 1:00 PM.  The scheduled dates are: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, January 19, 2019 Sunday, July 21, 2019 

Sunday, Feburary 17, 2019 Saturday, August 24, 2019 

Saturday, March 16, 2019 Sunday, September 22, 2019 

Saturday April 13, 2019 Saturday, October 26, 2019 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 Sunday, November 24, 2019 

Saturday, June 15, 2019 Saturday, December 28, 2019 

  

Sunday, January 6, 2019 

Sunday, April 7, 2019 

Sunday, July 7, 2019 

Sunday, October 6, 2019 

 

Please contact Melissa at the Parish Offices  (508-865-6624)  

to register or to obtain further information. 


